
Easter Monday, April 2OKA 20S VANGANUL
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Oa.m.. Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)
Holiday Spirit
The Three Suns
Famous Decisions
From the Light Orchestras
Famous Frauds
Fascinating Rhythms
Stars of VarietyWhile They’re Young
Solo and Duet
Close down
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o&SchSa045 p.m. For Children: Journey fromLondon (NZBS)
0 Topical Tunes
25 Weather Report and Town Topics
45 Sporting Review: Norm Nielsen
it) Mobilsong30 Hawaiian Harmonies
45 Clubtime
(+) Land and Livestock (BBC)5 ChipsFrom the Emerald Isle
The Corsican Brothers
London Symphony Orchestra with*

Kathleen Ferrier (contralto) and Henri
Helaerts (bassoon)
Overture: Iphigenia in AulisWhat is Life? (Orpheus) GluckArt Thou Troubled? (Rodelinda)

Handel
Concerto in B Flat, K.191 Mozart
Ballet Suite: Les Patineurs

Meyerbeer-Lambert
70. O Truth is Stranger
10.30 Close down

OXN suo NELSON,1340 kc. 224m
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
3

po
ago

Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Holiday Variety
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Drama of Medicine
10.30 Ghosts of Music
10.45 Portia Faces Life
41. 0 Music from the Movies
11.30 Les Baxter’s Orchestra and Vocal-
ists
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Session: Money-Go-
Round
6. Dinner Music
6.45 Merry Moments7. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
7.30 The Latest on Record
7.45 Junior Naturalists8. 0 Show Business
8.30 Andre Kostelanetz’s Orchestra
-~ Fortnightly Book Review, by Berv!arr
. 3 Results from Nelson Centre Annu!
Bowling Tournament
9.15 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
9.30 Panorama10.30 Close down
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7.68 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9. 4 From the Irish Roads
9.15 Mantovani, Harry Grove, BennyVenuta and Rudy Vallee
9.45 Florian Zabach (violin)10. QO Music from Porgy and Bess
10.23 Suite: The Willow Plate Herbert
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Josh and Bill White
41. 0 Racing Commentaries Throughout
on the Canterbury Jockey Club’s Autumn
Meeting, at
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be yh crephens WalkGrand Prix Motor Cycle Races:
throughout2. 0 p.m. Light Music5.15 Children’s Session: The Two Jealous

Sisters
5.45 Footprints of History (NZBS)
5.50 Harry Freyer’s Orchestra6. 0 Light Music
7.30 PLAY: THE WHITE CARNATION(For details see 2YA)
9.18 © The Queen’s English
9.30 Folk Music of the World (NZBS)
10. 0 World of Jazz (VOA)10.30 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
11.26 Close down

JCSa IRSICHURCE11.30 a.m. Variety
42. O Lunch Music
4.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Afternoon Variety ~

3. 0 Classical Hour
Piano Concerto Bach
St. Paul’s Suite
Overture: The Bartered Bride

; Smetana

o
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Streamline
Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
Light and Bright
Concert Hour
Dinner Music
C. Foster Browne (argan)
Cuckoo and Nightingale Concerto
Two Short Pieces Handel
Two Chorale Preludes Brahms
Praise God, Oh My Soul Karg-Elert

(NZBS)
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7.21 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra
Symphony in D Minor Franck

8. 0 The Wellington Schola Cantorumconducted by Stanley Oliver
Cantata of Peace MilhaudMarsh Flowers Britten
Tears (Symphony for Voices, secondmovement) Harris
Anthony O’Daly Barber
Jesus and the Traders Kodal
Spring of the Year Warloc
Seventy-fourth Psalm Schutz
Say Ye to the Righteous

Vaugnan Williams
(NZBS)

8.47 George Maicolm argenere:Chromatic Fantasia and Fugue Bach9. 0 Max Rostal (violin) and FranzOsborn (piano)
Sonata in A, Op. 12, No. 2

Beethoven
9.20 The Royal Philharmonic OrchestraSuite: The Faithful Shepherd

Handel-Beecham9.46 A View of France: French Politics,
a talk by ete

24eee Mackenzie@
10. 0 Joerg Demus atedPrelude Chorale and Fugue franck10.20 Hans Hotter (baritone) and thePhitharmonia Orchestra
I Have Enough (Cantata No, 82) Bach10.44 Harold Gomberg (oboe) and ClaudeJean Chiasson (harpsichord)Partita No. 5 in E Minor Telemann10.52 The London Baroque StringEnsemble with Lionel Salter (harpsi-chord)
grout in A TartiniClose down
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6. O am. breakfast Melodies
7.36 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Reserved
410.0 A Smile and a Song10.15 Out of the Dark
40.30 The Racing Harcourts
10.45 Pathway of the Sun41. 0 Topical Tunes11.30 Instrumental Oddities11.45 Vocal Ensembles
12. 90 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 A Handful of Stars
6.30 Golden Melodies
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor7. 0 Vocal Interlude715 Musie by Mantovani7.30 Dusty Labels
7.45 Sweet Harmony8.5 Picturea The Purple Plain
8.35 Are Examiners unin? An tntro-‘ductory talk by Geoffrey Tankard to theseries of programmes on the 1956Syllabus for the

Royal Schools of MusicExaminations (NZBS)9. 3 Slightly Classical9. Hancock’s Half-Hour (BBC)40, 4 Time for Dancing10.30 Close down .

SYL.GREYMOUTH
7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast9.4 Folk Songs and Dances
9.45 Morning Star
10. 0 Devotional service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music for that Holiday Feeling |

14. OQ Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk. Family Daze (NZBS)
|41.30 Trotting commentaries throughout|

from: the Greymouth Club’s’ Easter
Meeting at Victoria Park
12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Sports Summary

|

Monday Matinee
|

|

4.0 . The Burtons of Banner Street
5. 0 Sports Summary |615 Children’s Session: Junior Natural--"ists Club; The Game’s the Thing
6.45 N.Z. Makes Them (NZBS)6. 0 Smoky Dawson7.15 West Coast News Review (NZBS)

__

7.30 The Queen s Hall Light Orchestra7.45 The Greymouth Ladies’ Choral
Group conducted by R. A. Lawson
The Year Round, a Garland of Songs.

| for Female Voices Woodgate(Studio)
|8. 0 The Searlet Pimpernel] .

9415 The Queen’s English9.30 Highlights from Opera10. O Old Time Dance Music
10.3 Closé down

DUNEDIN
780 ke 384 m.

9. 4am. Musie by Strauss |
9.30 The Legend of Kathie Warren
9.45 Holiday Harmonies10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Tenor Time

11. 0 Classics In Cameo
11.30 Show Tunes
11.45 Songs of Seotland

}

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Otago Hospital Requests
3. 0 Waltzing to Paul Linke
3.15 Scarlet Harvest
|
3.30 Classical Hour
Iphigenia in Aulis Gluck
Eleven Viennese Dances BeethovenArias from Mozart Operas
Fantasy in C, Op. 15 (The Wanderer)

Schubert
4.30 Webster Booth (tenor
4.45 Reginald Dixon (organ)
5. O Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: The Adventures
of Endless; Junior Verse Club
6. 0 The Old Firm
6.15 New Zealand Makes It (NZBS)
7.15 Space Travel: The MannedSatellite, the third talk by Colin Keay(NZBS)
7.30 PLAY: THE WHITE CARNATION

(For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Calling All Scots (William Brown)10.0 Music from Pete Kelly’s Blues,narrated by Jack Webb and featuringMatty Matlock’s All Stars
10.35 Art Tatum (piano)
11.20 Close down

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, m.
5. O p.m." Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Joseph Kumeroa (piano)Sonata in D Minor Scarlatti
Fantasia in D Minor
Rondo Alla Turea (from Sonata in A,K.331) Mozart

(NZBS)
7.13 Jean-Pierre Rampal (flute), JeanHuchot (’cello). and Robert Veyron-Lacroix (piano)Trio No, 31 in G Haydn
7.35 Giuseppe De Luca (baritone)Early Italian Songs
7.47 The Chigi Quintet
Quintet in D Minor Boccherini8.7 In America Now: A newsletter byDr. F. M. Todd.
8.20 The New Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 2, Op. 19 Barber

8.47 The Ballet Theatre Orchestra
Ballet Music: Undertow Schuman

9.11 Grete Scherzer (piano)
Intermezzo in B Flat Minor, Op. 117,
No. 2 Brahms
Ondine and Scarbo (from Gaspard de
la Nuit) Ravel

9.30 The Outlook for Poetry: Alan Mul-
gan, Denis Glover, James K. Baxter andLouis Johnson talk on the question, What
Is the Present State of N.Z, Poetry, andWhat Its Probable Future? (NZBS)
10. & George Malcolm (harpsichord) andLionel Salter (fortepiano)Concerto in E Flat. Cc. P. E. Bach
10.23 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
10.32 driller String Quartet
String Quartet in D, Op. 18, No. 3

Beethoven

AVI. INVERCARGILL
9. 4 a.m. All Star Concert Brass Band
9.30 Commonwealth Variety Stars
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 In Holiday Mood
11. 0 Racing Commentaries throughoutfrom Riverton Racing Club’s Meeting
11.10 The Keysters (NZBS).
11.30 Tunes of Today
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session: Time for June
iors; The gary th of Endless(NZ
5.45 Footprints of History (NZBS)
5.50 Dad and Dave
6.20 Pioneer Diary
7.30 Dutch Light Music: The Dutch
Swing College Band (Radio Nederland)
7.45 Picture Page
8.30 Much (BBC) (to be re-
peated from 4YZ at 11.0 a.m. on Sat-
urday)

—

9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 The Scarlet Pimpernel
oa QO Music for Romance0.30 bance Music
Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
°

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, arid rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 4
9. 5 am. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).
9.17 Let’s Do Some Exercises (Std. 1 to F. 2).
9.20 The Hare and the Tortoise (Std. 3).

FRIDAY, APRIL 6
9.5 am. Music Appreciation.
9.20 Parlons Francais.

JAMES K.. BAXTER, one of the
speakers in the discussion on The Out
look for Poetry, which 4YC presents at

9.30 this evening


